
PART-TIME PAY DATES 2013

TIMESHEET - Paper (hard copy) 

Submission Deadline

TIMESHEET - On-line Submission 

Deadline

CONTRACT - Paper (hard copy) 

Submission Deadline

PAY DATE

Wednesday, January 02, 2013 Wednesday, January 02, 2013 Wednesday, January 02, 2013 Friday, January 11, 2013

Monday, January 14, 2013 Wednesday, January 16, 2013 Monday, January 14, 2013 Friday, January 25, 2013

Monday, January 28, 2013 Wednesday, January 30, 2013 Monday, January 28, 2013 Friday, February 08, 2013

Monday, February 11, 2013 Wednesday, February 13, 2013 Monday, February 11, 2013 Friday, February 22, 2013

Monday, February 25, 2013 Wednesday, February 27, 2013 Monday, February 25, 2013 Friday, March 08, 2013

Monday, March 11, 2013 Wednesday, March 13, 2013 Monday, March 11, 2013 Friday, March 22, 2013

Monday, March 25, 2013 Wednesday, March 27, 2013 Monday, March 25, 2013 Friday, April 05, 2013

Monday, April 08, 2013 Wednesday, April 10, 2013 Monday, April 08, 2013 Friday, April 19, 2013

Monday, April 22, 2013 Wednesday, April 24, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013 Friday, May 03, 2013

Monday, May 06, 2013 Wednesday, May 08, 2013 Monday, May 06, 2013 Friday, May 17, 2013

Tuesday, May 21, 2013 Wednesday, May 22, 2013 Tuesday, May 21, 2013 Friday, May 31, 2013

Monday, June 03, 2013 Wednesday, June 05, 2013 Monday, June 03, 2013 Friday, June 14, 2013

Monday, June 17, 2013 Wednesday, June 19, 2013 Monday, June 17, 2013 Friday, June 28, 2013

Tuesday, July 02, 2013 Wednesday, July 03, 2013 Tuesday, July 02, 2013 Friday, July 12, 2013

Monday, July 15, 2013 Wednesday, July 17, 2013 Monday, July 15, 2013 Friday, July 26, 2013

Monday, July 29, 2013 Wednesday, July 31, 2013 Monday, July 29, 2013 Friday, August 09, 2013

Monday, August 12, 2013 Wednesday, August 14, 2013 Monday, August 12, 2013 Friday, August 23, 2013

Monday, August 26, 2013 Wednesday, August 28, 2013 Monday, August 26, 2013 Friday, September 06, 2013

Monday, September 09, 2013 Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Monday, September 09, 2013 Friday, September 20, 2013

Monday, September 23, 2013 Wednesday, September 25, 2013 Monday, September 23, 2013 Friday, October 04, 2013

Monday, October 07, 2013 Wednesday, October 09, 2013 Monday, October 07, 2013 Friday, October 18, 2013

Monday, October 21, 2013 Wednesday, October 23, 2013 Monday, October 21, 2013 Friday, November 01, 2013

Monday, November 04, 2013 Wednesday, November 06, 2013 Monday, November 04, 2013 Friday, November 15, 2013

Monday, November 18, 2013 Wednesday, November 20, 2013 Monday, November 18, 2013 Friday, November 29, 2013

Monday, December 02, 2013 Wednesday, December 04, 2013 Monday, December 02, 2013 Friday, December 13, 2013

Monday, December 16, 2013 Wednesday, December 18, 2013 Monday, December 16, 2013 Friday, December 27, 2013

Monday, December 23, 2013 Thursday, January 02, 2014 Monday, December 23, 2013 Friday, January 10, 2014

Timesheets and Contracts must be in the Human Resources Office by the submission deadline date in order to be paid on the scheduled 

pay date.


